Keynet Sistemas Profesionales S.L. Alcalde Fatás, 13-17-19  • 50410 Cuarte •  Zaragoza •Spain
Tel.  +34 976 860 021   •  Fax.  +34 976 860 084   •  www.keynet-systems.com
Fiber cable tray
The Keynet CPK system for
fiber raceway is designed to
protect and enroute optical
fiber cables and patchcords
inside Data Centers.
This system provides
good organization, easy
maintenance and clean
and professional looking,
also will ensure that fibers’
bending radious maintains
throughout all the system.
Materials meet Quality and fire
resistance Industry Standards.
Parts are made in PVC
(straight trays) and ABS
(adaptors and joints)
Edition 1 / October 2015
Features and specifications subject to change without notice.
Normativa
CPK-***
Technical Specifications
Reference Description
CPK-120-2M 120 fiber duct cable tray PVC yellow 2000x120x100mm
CPK-240-2M 240 fiber duct cable tray PVC yellow 2000x240x100mm
Quanity of 2mm Fiber Quantity of 3mm Fiber
CPK-120-2M
955 424
1433 636
1910 848
Quanity of 2mm Fiber Quantity of 3mm Fiber
CPK-240-2M
1910 849
2866 1273
3821 1698
The Keynet CPK system for
fiber raceway is designed to
protect and enroute optical
fiber cables and patchcords
inside Data Centers.
This system provides
good organization, easy
maintenance and clean
and professional looking,
also will ensure that fibers’
bending radious maintains
throughout all the system.
Materials meet Quality and fire
resistance Industry Standards.
Parts are made in PVC
(straight trays) and ABS
(adaptors and joints)
Features and specifications subject to
change without notice.
Normativa
CPK-***
Technical Specifications
Nº Description Reference for 120 Reference for 240
- Cover for fiber tray PVC for 120/240 yellow CPK-120-C CPK-240-C
1 Joining piece for fiber tray 120/240, ABS, yellow CPK-120-U CPK-240-U
2 45º external bend for fiber tray 120/240, ABS yellow CPK-120-EC CPK-240-EC
- 45º external bend cover for fiber tray 120/240, ABS yellow CPK-120-EC-C CPK-240-EC-C
3 45º internal bend for fiber tray 120/240, ABS yellow CPK-120-IR CPK-240-IR
- 45º internal cover for fiber tray 120/240, ABS yellow CPK-120-IR-C CPK-240-IR-C
4 90º  right/left bend for fiber tray 120/240, ABS yellow CPK-120-R90 CPK-240-R90
- 90º  right/left bend cover for fiber tray 120/240, ABS yellow CPK-120-R90-C CPK-240-R90-C
5 Horizontal T for  fiber tray 120/240, ABS yellow CPK-120-T CPK-240-T
- Cover for horizontal T for 120/240, ABS yellow CPK-120-T-C CPK-240-T-C
6 Horizontal cross 4 ways for fiber tray 120/240, ABS, yellow CPK-120-X CPK-240-X
- Cover for horizontal cross 4 ways for 120/240, ABS, yellow CPK-120-X-C CPK-240-X-C
- End cap for fiber tray 120/240, ABS, yellow CPK-120-CT CPK-240-CT
7 Trumpet for fiber tray 120, ABS, yellow CPK-120-TP -
- Vertical movable outer for fiber tray 120/240, ABS, yellow CPK-120-DM
8 Vertical movable large outer for fiber tray 120/240, ABS, yellow CPK-120-DL
9 Straight reducer tray 240 to 120, ABS, yellow CPK-240-120-R
- Cover for straight reducer fiber tray 240 to 120, ABS, yellow CPK-240-120-R-C
10 T type reducer fiber tray  240 to 120, ABS, yellow CPK-240-120-T
- Cover for T type  reducer fiber tray 240 to 120, ABS, yellow CPK-240-120-T-C
11 Vertical reducer adaptor fiber tray 240  to 120, ABS, yellow CPK-240-120-VR
- Metal brace for fiber tray 120/240 CPK-120-MHB CPK-240-MHB
- Hanging bar for fiber tray 120/240 CPK-120-ML CPK-240-ML
- Cabinet top stand for fiber tray 120/240 CPK-120-N CPK-240-N
- Threaded rod 1000mmxM12 CPK-TM12
- Flange nut M12 (set 3pc) CPK-NUT
- Drop in anchor set M12 CPK-DAM12
- Sticky back tape 20mm x 30 mt, black KVT-30M-B
1
2
2
1
3
3
4
5
6 11
7
8
9
9
10
6
5
4
CPK-TM12
CPK-DAM12 CPK-30M-B
CPK-NUT
CPK-120-ML
CPK-240-ML
CPK-120-N
CPK-240-N
CPK-120-MHB
CPK-240-MHB
Keynet Sistemas Profesionales S.L. Alcalde Fatás, 13-17-19  • 50410 Cuarte •  Zaragoza •Spain
Tel.  +34 976 860 021   •  Fax.  +34 976 860 084   •  www.keynet-systems.com
Edition 1 / October 2015